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Class Rep Nelson 0743501132 Kaptich 0713005707 RM Ronney 0791021846 RM Davonnah 0115972627 Mercy 0716882676 Arnold 0710793516 Justus 0705493126 RM Class Rep Nyaki 0753356644 RM Kevin 0768550166 Moses 0758067961 Madara 0716196049 RM Ian 0786788009 Class Rep
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EEGE 3191Integrated Project 
IIIA      Mr. Kaire 

EEGE 3192Final Year Project 
A      

EEGE 3181Entrepreneurship Education      
Mr. Ochieng 

EEGE 3171Land Information Systems      
Mr. Matata 

EEGE 3131Engineering Surveying A       
Mr. Odera 

EEGE 3161Remote Sensing Techniques and 
Applications Ms Karen 

EEGE 3181Entrepreneurship Education      
Mr. Ochieng 

EEGE 3171Land Information Systems      
Mr. Matata 

EEGE 3131Engineering Surveying A       
Mr. Odera 

EEGE 3161Remote Sensing Techniques and 
Applications Ms Karen 

EEGQ 5172Land Information Systems       Mr. 
Malachi 

EEGE 2101Technical Mathematics IIA      
Mr. Karanja 
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EEGR 1112Earth Science

EEGE 2191Integrated Project IIA     
Mr. Abashir 

EEGR 2121Computer Programming

EEGR 3123 Computer GraphicsMr. 
Kanyari 

EEGQ 4221 Highway and Transportation 
Engineering Ms Matara 

EEGE 1231Surveying Instruments     Mr. 
Odera 

EEGR 2202Numerical MethodsMr. Odongo 
EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IMr. Inertia 

EEGR 1111Physics ADr. 
Chepkoech 

UCCC1102 Communication Skills

EEGQ 3163Geospatial Information Systems 
A    Mr. Motuka 

EEGQ 3131Adjustment 
Computations A      Dr. Ogonda 

EEGQ 1214Computer Science B      

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IMr. Inertia 717116462
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eUCCC1102 Communication Skills       

EEGQ 2102Linear Algebra        Mr. 
Siro 
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EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

O
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e

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IIDr. Gachigua722392672

O
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in
e

EEGE 3172Land Tenure Systems      
Mr. Mumo 

EEGR 2123Database Management Systems

O
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e

MH

EEGQ 5181Engineering Business and 
Management     

EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IIDr. Gachigua 

EEGQ 5184Entrepreneurship & Business 
Development   Dr. Ruhiu 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IMr. Inertia 717116462

MH

EEGQ 2101Mathematics IIA       Dr. 
Awino 

EEGQ 4121Structural and 
Foundation Engineering    

EEGQ 4221 Highway and Transportation 
Engineering Ms Matara 
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EEGQ 1121Introduction to Engineering      
Prof Aduol 722585797

EEGQ 1113Biological Science       
Dr. Kosgey 723177244

EEGQ 1101Mathematics IA  Part 
IIDr. Gachigua722392672

EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

EEGQ 1114Computer Science A      

EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

EEGQ 1114Computer Science A      

EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

EEGQ 2122Computer Programming       

EEGQ 2131Introduction to Geospatial 
Engineering    Prof. Farah 

EEGQ 2121Engineering Mechanics A       

EEGQ 2151Geospatial Measurement 
Systems     Mr. Kimeu 

EEGQ 2122Computer Programming       

EEGQ 2131Introduction to Geospatial 
Engineering    Prof. Farah 

EEGQ 2121Engineering Mechanics A       

EEGQ 2111Astronomy and Geophysics    
Prof. Patel 

EEGQ 2151Geospatial Measurement 
Systems     Mr. Konguka 

EEGQ 3131Adjustment Computations A      
Dr. Ogonda 

EEGQ 3162Remote Sensing Systems      
Ms Charlynne 

EEGQ 1214Computer Science B      
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EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IMr. Inertia 

EEGQ 1111Physics A       Dr. 
Chepkoech 728711619

EEGE1121 Introduction to Computing       

EEGR 5171 Facility and Infrastructure 
Management SystemsMs Gwena

EEGE1111 Physics         Mr. Leposo 

EEGE 1231Surveying Instruments     
Mr. Odera 

UCCC1101Critical and Creative 
Thinking

EEGE 2122Computer Programming II       
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EEGR 3101 Probability and 
StatisticsDr. Kihara O
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EEGQ 2151Geospatial Measurement 
Systems     Mr. Konguka 

EEGQ 5171Land Administration and 
Management     Mr. Konguka 

EEGQ 3141Introduction to Geodesy      Prof 
Aduol 

EEGQ 5171Land Administration and Management     
Mr. Konguka 

EEGQ 3141Introduction to Geodesy      
Prof Aduol 

EEGQ 2111Astronomy and Geophysics    
Prof. Patel EEGR 1111Physics ADr. Chepkoech 

EEGE1122 Introduction to Engineering 
Technology     Mr. Kayako 

EEGE 3172Land Tenure Systems      
Mr. Mumo O
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EEGE1111 Physics         Mr. Leposo 

EEGE2141Coordinate reference 
systemsMr. Kayako 

EEGR 5171 Facility and Infrastructure 
Management SystemsMs Gwena

EEGR 5121 Advanced Database 
SystemsMr. Onchaga

EEGR 5122 Management Information 
SystemsDr. Pamela

EEGE 2131Surveying I       Mr. Kayako 

EEGE 2122Computer Programming II       
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EEGR 1231Introduction to GeoICT B Mr. 
Onchaga

EEGQ 4141Geospatial Positioning Systems      
Mr. P.Ochieng 
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EEGQ 1224Engineering Graphics 
B     

EEGQ 5174Real Estate Economics       Mr. 
Linus 

EEGR 1111Physics ADr. Chepkoech 

EEGQ 3171Spatial Planning and 
Design     

EEGR 2121Computer Programming
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EEGQ 1121Introduction to Engineering      
Prof Aduol 722585797

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking

EEGQ 1111Physics A       Dr. 
Chepkoech 728711619
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EEGQ 1112 Chemistry A       

EEGQ 5172Land Information Systems       Mr. 
Malachi 

EEGQ 1224Engineering Graphics B     

EEGQ 3164Digital Cartography      
Ms Veronicah 
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UCCC1102 Communication Skills       

EEGQ 1113Biological Science       
Dr. Kosgey 723177244

O
nl

in
e

EEGQ 4161Digital Photogrammetry      
Mr. Fred Onyango 

EEGQ 5173Land Tenure Systems       Mr. 
Mumo 

EEGQ 5173Land Tenure Systems       Mr. 
Mumo 

EEGR 2161Introduction to Geoinformation 
ScienceProf Farah

EEGR 3161 Geospatial Information 
Systems AMr. Motuka 

EEGR 2202Numerical MethodsMr. Odongo 

EEGQ 4171Land Registration and Cadastral Systems     
Dr. Robert 

EEGQ 3162Remote Sensing Systems      
Ms Charlynne 

EEGQ 4161Digital Photogrammetry      
Mr. Fred Onyango 

EEGR 4161 Geospatial Surface Modelling 
AMs Gwena 

EEGR 4162  Geospatial Data 
InfrastructuresDr. Osio

EEGR 4163 Remote SensingDr. Pamela 

EEGR 3121 Algorithms and Data 
StructuresMr. Kanyari 

EEGR 3122 Distributed Systems and 
Computer Networks
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EEGE 2101Technical Mathematics IIA      
Mr. Karanja 

EEGR 4163 Remote SensingDr. Pamela 
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EEGR 3141 Introduction to Geodetic 
ScienceProf. Aduol 

EEGR 3122 Distributed Systems and 
Computer Networks

EEGR 4162  Geospatial Data 
InfrastructuresDr. Osio

EEGR 4164 GeovisualizationMs Veronicah 

MH

EEGQ 2101Mathematics IIA       Dr. 
Awino 

EEGQ 4121Structural and Foundation 
Engineering    

EEGR 3161 Geospatial Information 
Systems AMr. Motuka 
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EEGR 5181 Management and 
EntrepreneurshipDr. Ruhiu 

EEGR 4121 Software Engineering

EEGR 4122 Programming for GIS 
ApplicationsMr. Kanyari 

EEGR 5131 GeoICT (Geoinformatics) Project 
Design and ManagementDr. Ayugi 

EEGR 4161 Geospatial Surface Modelling 
AMs Gwena 

EEGR 4164 GeovisualizationMs Veronicah 

EEGR 2101Mathematics IIADr. 
Awino

EEGR 2102Linear AlgebraMr. Siro 

O
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EEGR 2122Foundations of Information Systems

EEGR 4131 Topographic MappingMr. 
Ondiek 

MH

EEGR 3151 Introduction to Geospatial 
Data AcquisitionDr. Osio

EEGR 3151 Introduction to Geospatial 
Data AcquisitionDr. Osio

EEGR 3121 Algorithms and Data 
StructuresMr. Kanyari 

EEGQ 5174Real Estate Economics       
Mr. Linus 

EEGQ 5184Entrepreneurship & Business 
Development   Dr. Ruhiu 

EEGR 3101 Probability and 
StatisticsDr. Kihara 

UCCC1102 Communication Skills

EEGQ 5181Engineering Business and 
Management     

EEGQ 4122Water and Irrigation 
Engineering      Prof Olang 

EEGQ 4162Remote Sensing Applications     
Dr. Pamela

EEGQ 4131Engineering Geospatial 
Measurements    Mr. Kimeu 

O
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EEGR 2162CartographyMr. Ondiek 

EEGR 1121Computer Science A

EEGR 1221 Computer Science B

EEGR 2161Introduction to Geoinformation 
ScienceProf Farah

EEGQ 3161Photogrammetry A      Mr. 
Fred Onyango 

EEGQ 4141Geospatial Positioning Systems      
Mr. P.Ochieng 

EEGQ 4122Water and Irrigation 
Engineering      Prof Olang 
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EEGQ 3164Digital Cartography      
Ms Veronicah 

EEGR 2162CartographyMr. Ondiek 

UCCC1101Critical and Creative 
Thinking
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EEGQ 3163Geospatial Information 
Systems A    Mr. Motuka 

EEGQ 4162Remote Sensing Applications     
Dr. Pamela

EEGQ 5191Engineering Project A      

EEGE 1261Cartographics       Mr. Kaire

EEGR 5121 Advanced Database 
SystemsMr. Onchaga

EEGR 4131 Topographic MappingMr. 
Ondiek 

EEGR 1231Introduction to GeoICT B Mr. 
Onchaga

EEGR 2123Database Management Systems

EEGR 4122 Programming for GIS 
ApplicationsMr. Kanyari 

EEGQ 1224Engineering Graphics B     

EEGQ 3161Photogrammetry A      
Mr. Fred Onyango 
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EEGQ 2221Engineering 
Mechanics B       

EEGQ 4131Engineering Geospatial 
Measurements    Mr. Kimeu 

EEGQ 4171Land Registration and Cadastral 
Systems     Dr. Robert 

EEGR 2101Mathematics IIADr. 
Awino

EEGE 2121Computer Graphics       Mr. 
Kanyari 

EEGR 1121Computer Science A

EEGR 1101Mathematics IA Part 
IIDr. Gachigua 
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EEGR 1112Earth Science
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EEGR 3141 Introduction to Geodetic 
ScienceProf. Aduol 

EEGR 3123 Computer GraphicsMr. Kanyari 

EEGE1101 Technical Mathematics IA  
Mr. Karanja 

MHEEGQ 2102Linear Algebra        Mr. Siro 
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EEGQ 3171Spatial Planning and Design     

EEGE2141Coordinate reference 
systemsMr. Kayako 

EEGE 2131Surveying I       Mr. Kayako 

O
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EEGE1101 Technical Mathematics IA  
Mr. Karanja 

EEGR 5132 GeoICT ManagementMr. 
Onchaga 

UCCC1102 Communication Skills      

EEGE1112 Earth Science       

O
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EEGE1191 Integrated Project 1A      
Mr. Abashir 

EEGR 5122 Management 
Information SystemsDr. Pamela

EEGR 5131 GeoICT (Geoinformatics) Project 
Design and ManagementDr. Ayugi 

EEGR 2102Linear AlgebraMr. Siro 

EEGR 5181 Management and 
EntrepreneurshipDr. Ruhiu 

EEGR 4121 Software Engineering

EEGR 5132 GeoICT ManagementMr. Onchaga 
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EEGE1112 Earth Science       

UCCC1102 Communication Skills      

EEGR 2122Foundations of Information 
Systems

EEGE 1261Cartographics       Mr. Kaire

EEGE 2121Computer Graphics       Mr. 
Kanyari 

EEGR 5191 Project A 

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

SCHOOL OF SURVEYING AND SPATIAL SCIENCE

LECTURE TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 1 (30th Sep - 20th Dec) 2024

EEGQ 1224Engineering Graphics 
B     

EEGQ 2221Engineering 
Mechanics B       

EEGQ 2151Geospatial Measurement 
Systems     Mr. Konguka 

EEGR 1221 Computer Science B


